GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - River Spirit GC

River Spirit GC

June 4, 2018

Field Size: 56
Total Purse: $7,300.00

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Fleming, Riley
Fenwick, Jordan
McCluskey, Phil
Stiles, Scott
Vold, Kolby
Risdon, Dustin
Batsel, Dillon
Cantera, Dallas
Kureluk, Jamie
Maher, Jeremy
Black, Kevin
Irvin, Taylor
Kirkness, Samuel
Carter, Terry
Dale, Craig
Vander Mey, Nicholas
Anderson, Scott
Courage, Gord
Cox, Stefan
Dunn, Clayton
Fukushima, Kent

Locke, Eric

GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot
River Bend G&RA
Earl Grey GC

Desert Blume GC

Cardiff G&CC

GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot
Modern Golf

Redwood Meadows G&CC
Country Hills GC

Inglewood G&CC

National Golf Academy at McCall Lake
PGA of Alberta Member
PGA of Alberta Member
Country Hills GC

Hamptons GC (The)

Calgary G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member
Priddis Greens G&CC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,040.00
$673.00
$673.00
$673.00
$470.00
$405.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$211.00
$211.00
$211.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$162.00
$162.00
$162.00
$162.00
$162.00
$162.00



