

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - River Spirit GC
River Spirit GC
June 4, 2018
Field Size: 56 Total Purse: \$7,300.00



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
Fleming, Riley		68	\$1,040.00
Fenwick, Jordan	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	69	\$673.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	69	\$673.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	69	\$673.00
Vold, Kolby		70	\$470.00
Risdon, Dustin		71	\$405.00
Batsel, Dillon	Desert Blume GC	72	\$300.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	72	\$300.00
Kureluk, Jamie	GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot	72	\$300.00
Maher, Jeremy	Modern Golf	72	\$300.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	73	\$211.00
Irvin, Taylor	Country Hills GC	73	\$211.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	73	\$211.00
Carter, Terry	National Golf Academy at McCall Lake	74	\$185.00
Dale, Craig	PGA of Alberta Member	74	\$185.00
Vander Mey, Nicholas	PGA of Alberta Member	74	\$185.00
Anderson, Scott	Country Hills GC	75	\$162.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	75	\$162.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	75	\$162.00
Dunn, Clayton		75	\$162.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	75	\$162.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	75	\$162.00